FIRST NAME

MIKE

ROBERT

STEVE

JASON

KIM

JEREMIAH

BILL

CRAIG

DAKOTA

KYLE

JASON

BOB

BLAKE
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LAST NAME

MITCHELL

MARKI, JR

ZECHMAN

GAHERS

FREED

FAKE

SMELTZER

SHANER

GRUMBINE

HARTER

WADLINGTON

MARKI

MAY
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Results for

002) 6,300 Ib. Pro Street Gas.xlsm

CITY

MCCLURE

EAST STROUDSBURG

JONESTOWN

ROBESONIA

BEAVER SPRINGS

MYERSTOWN

MYERSTOWN

HUGHESVILLE

LEBANON

BELLEFONTE

NICHOLSON

STROUDSBURG

JONESTOWN

YEAR

1986

1971

1987

1970

1998

1969

1974

1977

1967

1984

1974

1975

1979

MAKE

FORD

CHEVY

FORD

CHEVY

DODGE

CHEVY

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

CHEVY

FORD

GMC

FORD

MODEL

F-350

K10

F-350

22.9

RAM

F-250

K10

F-250

2500

F-250

SPEED

225

22.9

22.3

223

22.2

21.3

21.8

21.4

23.7

16.5

16.9

I
o
=

267.37

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
.\ DISTANCE

VEHICLE NAME

BAD TO THE BONE

DEVESTATION

FROGTOWN FAVORITE

SICK OBSESSION

VIOLET

[
w
w
o

303.48
300.42
289.28
286.65
286.27
284.29
281.76
280.49
275.55
273.39
252.41
248.46

246.35

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13



